UNIVERSAL AC INPUT
80VAC-264VAC 50/60Hz input nominal
DC INPUT RANGE
120-370 VDC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40 to +55°C at full load, up to +70°C at reduced load
See the derating chart for detail
SAFETY APPROVALS

EN55032 (CISPR32) Class B
EN55011 (CISPR11) Class B
EMC Emissions: Harmonic Current EN61000-3-2 Class B
EMC Emissions: Voltage Flicker EN61000-3-3 – PASS
Operating Temperature
-40 to +55°C at full load,
up to +70°C at reduced load
Cooling Two variable speed fans
Storage Temperature* -40 to +85°C
Operating Humidity* 0% to 95%, non-condensing
Operating Altitude Operate up to 5km altitude
Size **
7.5” L x 5” W x 1.6” H
190.5 x 127 x 40.64 mm
Connectors Terminal block connection for input AC and bus bar connections for output DC
ASM1200-150-BE-000 15 VDC 80A 2A 90% / 88%
ASM1200-180-BE-000 18 VDC 66.7A 2A 90% / 88%
ASM1200-240-BE-000 24 VDC 50A 2A 92% / 88%
ASM1200-280-BE-000 28 VDC 42.9A 2A 92% / 88%
ASM1200-360-BE-000 36 VDC 33.3A 2A 92% / 88%
ASM1200-480-BE-000 48 VDC 25A 2A 92% / 88%
ASM1200-560-BE-000 56 VDC 21.4A 2A 92% / 88%